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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

YAHOO INC [ YHOO ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
06/01/2005

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chief Operating Officer

ROSENSWEIG DANIEL

(Last) (Middle)
C/O YAHOO! INC.

701 FIRST AVENUE

(Street)

SUNNYVALE CA 94089
(City) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (instr. ) Date """ | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) instr. 5, 4and 5) | Securiies - | Form: Direct | of indirect

(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g;v;::elzollowing (1) (Instr. 4) tl)r\:\;r:ﬁr:)mp

Code |V | Amount ggg or | price '(';:‘as’:fa;ggg(:;

Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,600 D | $38.23 338,389 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 600 D $38.24 337,789 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,200 D | $38.25 336,589 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 800 D | $38.26 335,789 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,900 D | $38.27 333,889 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 500 D |$38.275 333,389 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 4,200 D | $38.28 329,189 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 3,900 D | $38.29 325,289 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,800 D $38.3 323,489 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 800 D | $38.31 322,689 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,600 D | $38.32 321,089 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,900 D | $38.33 319,189 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 800 D | $38.36 318,389 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 3,200 D | $38.37 315,189 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 3,400 D | $38.39 311,789 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,900 D $38.4 309,889 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,200 D | $38.41 308,689 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 3,200 D | $38.42 305,489 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,300 D | $38.43 304,189 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 500 D | $38.46 303,689 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,200 D | $38.52 302,489 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 400 D $38.56 302,089 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,000 D | $38.57 301,089 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 400 D | $38.58 300,689 D
Common Stock 06/01/2005 S 1,400 D | $38.64 299,289 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001234658
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001011006
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Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




